� POWERSTART500 Issue 3 PL  12/06/18
Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk
Page 1 of 1
NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.
Parts Information:
PowerStart Emergency Power Pack 500hp
Start 12/24V
Model No: POWERSTART500
Item Part No. Description
1 SP.23 Power Control Switch 12/24V
3 SP.3 Thermal Fuse 10A 250/125 10A 5x1.9 2Terminals
4 SP.4 Test Button Inc. Wiring
-- SP.5 Varistor (NOT SHOWN)
6 SP.6 4 Pin Charging Plug (Male)
7 SP.7 4 Pin Charging Socket (Female)
-- SP.8 5A Fuse 32V 1.9x1.9 (NOT SHOWN)
-- SP.9 5A Fuse Holder (NOT SHOWN)
10 SP.10 Reverse Polarity Indicator Unit
11 SP.11 500A Crocodile Clamp (Pair)
Item Part No. Description
12 SP.12 Panel Meter**Can Be Black Or White Dial**
15 SP.15 35mm x 2m Standard Power Cable
21 SP.21 Anderson Snap Connector
50 SP.53 Casing
-- SP.56 Battery (NOT SHOWN)
-- SP.55 Battery 12V 16AH (NOT SHOWN)
58 POWERSTARTCP Charger Unit
-- SP.60 Heavy Duty Trolley (NOT SHOWN)
-- SP.60A Hose 5.0mm x 9.0mm x 500mm (NOT SHOWN)